venue burgee
L

Rank
1st

=z
-

a

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

HHHHHHHHHBHNHH

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNO Boat Name
FOLLOW US VULKAN NOVA 2

45

454

1134

2824

1012

999

1768

2853

1522

9103

2906

2670

www.jk-opatija.hr
sailing.club.opatija@gmail.com

DAMACO

ARIEL

JAZZ

ZUT

BELLA NOSTRA

BARABA

TERRA NAVIS

PLAVA VILA

TIFFANY

TOMA

JEZERA

5. REGATA VELA VRATA 2024
Opatija, Croatia 14.-15.09.2024

Results are final as of 17:13 on September 15, 2024

Overall

Division HelmName

0

Ivica Scuric
Berislav Vranic
Dalibor Jurcic
lvica Kamber
Mladen Babac
Bruno Trinajstic
Andrej Bozic
Zoran Somborski
Dusan Golja
Duro Ljubic
Darko Horvatin

Neven Kundija

Club Name
JK OPATIJA Opatija

JK GALEB Kostrena
JK OPATIJA Opatija
JK GALEB Kostrena
JK CROATIA Opatija
JK OPATIJA Opatija
JK NEVERIN Cavle
JK OPATIJA Opatija
JK OPATIJA Opatija
JK OPATIJA Opatija
JK OPATIJA Opatija

JK OPATIJA Opatija

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02

www.sailwave.com

Porozina - Cres Cres-Porozina

14:23:20
14:33:05
14:49:00
14:49:30
14:50:15
14:51:10
14:51:12
14:51:45
14:56:26
15:17:20
16:47:50

DNC

13:22:43

13:54:55

DNF

DNF

RET

DNF

DNF

RET

DNF

RET

RET

DNC

event burgee
L

Total Nett
20 2.0

40 40

16.0 16.0
17.0 17.0
18.0 18.0
19.0 19.0
20.0 20.0
21.0 21.0
220 22.0
23.0 23.0
240 24.0

26.0 26.0

www.jk-opatija.hr

sailing.club.opatija@gmail.com




